
   Easter Holiday Club 2018 
 

 Monday 26th March  Tuesday 27th March  Wednesday 28th March  Thursday 29th March  Friday 30th March   

Am Easter Chicks 

 

Easter Cakes 

 

Easter Cards

 

Easter Egg Hunt 

 

CLOSED 
 

BANK 
HOLIDAY 

Pm After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   Easter Holiday Club 2018 
 

 

 Monday 2nd April  Tuesday 3rd April  Wednesday 4th April  Thursday 5th April  Friday 6th April  

Am 

CLOSED 
 

BANK 
HOLIDAY 

Cooking 
Homemade 

sausage rolls  

  
 

TRIP 
 

Hylands Park 
 

Scrapbook 
Safari 

 
Extra £10 

Ceramic toad 
stools 

 

 

Play in the park  
Or Priory fields 

walk 

 

Pm Painting rocks  
and making 

slime 

 

Sports 
afternoon  with 

sports coach  

 

Marbling 
flowers  

 
 

 

 

 

 



   Easter Holiday Club 2018 
 

 

 Monday 9th April  Tuesday 10th April  Wednesday 11th April  Thursday 12th 
April  

Friday 13th April  

Am Pirate swords and 
crown masks  

 

Treasure maps 
challenge 

 

Gold panning  

 

 
 

TRIP 
 

FUN ON 
THE 

FARM AT 
CREEKSEA 

PLACE 
FARM 

 
Extra £15 

Clay castles  

 

Pm Play in the Park or  
group games at Priory 
fields  

 

Unicorn and pirate 
sewing kits  

 

Parrot biscuits  

 

Seven seas 
obstacle course  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   Easter Holiday Club 2018 
 

 

 

 Monday 16th April  Tuesday 17th April  Wednesday 19th April  Thursday 20th April  Friday 21st April  

Am Cooking  
Coleslaw and 

burgers  

 

Trip  
Bowling  

 
Extra £10 

St George flags  

 

Dragons  

 
 

Bird nests 

 

Pm After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

After school 
programme 

 


